## L05000105913

	(Reque	stor's Name)	
	(Addres	ss)	
	(Addres	ss)	
	`	,	
	(Cit.:/Ct	ate/Zip/Phone	-40
	(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone	: #}
PICK-L	IP [	WAIT	MAIL
	(Busine	ss Entity Nam	ne)
	(Duanile	oo Liidty Maii	· · · ·
	(Docum	nent Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates	of Status
		0.05	
Special Instruction	is to Filin	ig Officer:	
1			
) Bung	· m · 121. A Millionnell		
ไลปล <b>กกับ</b>			
Torretorial in	water - selfentage -		
Cxaminer		J	
Jpdater	200	Office Use Onl	у
Indaler			
- 15 g	N.O.		
claration anent	DCC	<u>:</u>	
V. P. Vellijar	DCC	-	



600060566616

10/31/05--01024--005 \*\*138.00

SECTE WAY TO SHARE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C					
subject: Dread	llogic Technologies, LI	_C ed Liability Compa			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Compa	iny)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing	g.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following	;		
James E.					
	(	Name of Person)			·
Dreadlogi	c Technologies, LLC				
		(Firm/Company)	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<del></del>
11378 Ar	borside Bend Way				
<del></del>		(Address)			_
Winderm	ere, FL 34786				
	(City	/State and Zip Code	)		•
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:			
James E. Brund	)	at ( 407	876-5381		
(Nan	ne of Person)	at (407 (Area Code	& Daytime Teler	ohone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	Security \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy i	s enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Ci	LELIAN CLESS SELIAN CLESS SELIAN ALICE SELIA	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Dreadlogic Technologies, LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company," on their althoughting "I I C." on "I C."
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	Company of their abbreviation LLC, of L.C., )
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
11378 Arborside Bend Way	11378 Arborside Bend Way
Windermere, FL 34786	Windermere, FL 34786
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registration.  James E. Bruno  Name	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
11378 Arborside Bend Way	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
	FL 32821
City, State, and	d Zip
liability company at the place designated in thi registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete perf	composition of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and sered agent as provided for in Chapter 608! F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member  MGR  James E. Bruno 11378 Arborside Bend Way Windermere, FL 34786  (Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Title:		Name and Address:	
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	"MGRM" = Man	aging Member		
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
Windermere, FL 34786  (Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR		James E. Bruno	
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	_ <del>_</del>		11378 Arborside Bend Way	
(Use attachment if necessary)  CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			Windermere, FL 34786	<del></del>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			<u> </u>	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		<del></del>		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				<del></del>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		<del></del> ,	<del>-</del>	<del></del>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				·
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		_		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		<del></del>		<del></del>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				<del></del>
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			<del></del>	<del>,</del>
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  James E. Bruno  Typed or printed name of signee	effective date is list	ted, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five busing	ess days prio
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  James E. Bruno  Typed or printed name of signee	REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	_	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  James E. Bruno  Typed or printed name of signee			) om 2 Du = =	
that the facts stated herein are true.)  James E. Bruno  Typed or printed name of signee		Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	203
Typed or printed name of signee		(In accordance with seci	tion 609 409(3) Florida Statutos, the avagution	
Typed or printed name of signee		of this document constit	utes an affirmation under the penalties of periury	<u> </u>
James E. Bruno  Typed or printed name of signee		that the facts stated he	rein are true.)	¢ w ===
Typed or printed name of signee			m d	· —
				, T
Filing Fees:		тур	ed or printed name of signee	
ring rees:				
	T2112		,	1

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)